Thanksgiving Offerings Order Form

Thanksgiving

ITEM oTY Price TOTAL i

PIES * Offerings
Apple 16.00

Blueberry 18.00

Cherry 18.00

French Apple 22.00

Key Lime 17.00

Pecan 18.00

Chocolate Pecan 20.00

Pumpkin 17.00

Sweet Potato 14.00

Chocolate Cream 18.00 f th
Coconut Cream 18.00 0 e
Coconut Custard 18.00

Lemon Meringue 18.00 ‘ ? e n
Loaves

Banana 4.00

Banana Nut 4.50

Pumpkin 4.50

e o Baker

Specialty
Chocolate Mocha Cake 42.00 499 R appahannock Drive
Pumpkin Cheese Cake 36.00
Apple CranberryTart  ___ 36,00 —_— White Stone, Virginia 22578
Pumpkin Spice Roll 26.00
TOTALDUE: 804-577-4187
Pre-Order through November 215t
NAME: Phone:

Pick Up Day: Time: Something sweet is always “Out of the Oven”




SPECIALITY CAKES & DESSERTS:

CHOCOLATE MOCHA CAKE

Three layers of chocolate cake filled with mocha buttercream.
Topped with chocolate ganache drip
Serves 8-12
42

PUMPKIN CHEESE CAKE

Delicately flavored for the season
Nestled on top of a graham cracker crust
Serves 8-12
36

APPLE CRANBERRY TART

Fresh sliced apples and cranberries baked in an almond filling
Surrounded by a sweet dough crust
Serves 10-12
36

PUMPKIN SPICE ROLL

Pumpkin flavored cake

Filled with a cream cheese icing dusted with cinnamon powdered sugar

Serves 8-12
26

HAPPY
T HANKSGIVING

PIES...LOAVES...BREAD...GALORE:

PIES

Apple

Blueberry
Cherry

French Apple
Key Lime

Pecan

Chocolate Pecan
Pumpkin

Sweet Potato
Chocolate Cream
Coconut Cream
Coconut Custard
Lemon Meringue

Loaves & Breads:

Loaves
Banana
Banana Nut
Pumpkin

Breads

Dinner Rolls Doz.

LARGE

16.00
18.00
18.00
22.00
17.00
18.00
20.00
17.00
14.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

4.00
4.50
4.50

8.00



