# Thanksgiving Offerings Order Form

ITEM	QTY	Price	TOTAL
<u>PIES</u>			
Apple		16.00	
Blueberry		18.00	
Cherry		18.00	
French Apple		22.00	
Key Lime		17.00	
Pecan		18.00	
Chocolate Pecan		20.00	
Pumpkin		17.00	
Sweet Potato		14.00	
Chocolate Cream		18.00	
Coconut Cream		18.00	
Coconut Custard		18.00	
Lemon Meringue		18.00	
Leovee			
<u>Loaves</u>			
Banana		4.00	
Banana Nut		4.50	
Pumpkin		4.50	
<u>Breads</u>			
Dinner Rolls		8.00	
<u>Specialty</u>			
Chocolate Mocha Cake		42.00	
Pumpkin Cheese Cake		36.00	
Apple Cranberry Tart		36.00	
Pumpkin Spice Roll		26.00	
	<del></del>		
		TOTAL DUE:	

Phone:

Time:

NAME:

Pick Up Day:\_\_\_\_\_

Thanksgiving

Offerings



549 Rappahannock Drive White Stone, Virginia 22578 804-577-4187

Pre-Order through November 21st

Something sweet is always "Out of the Oven"

#### **SPECIALITY CAKES & DESSERTS:**

# PIES....LOAVES....BREAD....GALORE:

### **CHOCOLATE MOCHA CAKE**

Three layers of chocolate cake filled with mocha buttercream.

Topped with chocolate ganache drip

Serves 8-12

42

### **PUMPKIN CHEESE CAKE**

Delicately flavored for the season Nestled on top of a graham cracker crust Serves 8-12

36

#### **APPLE CRANBERRY TART**

Fresh sliced apples and cranberries baked in an almond filling
Surrounded by a sweet dough crust
Serves 10-12

36

#### PUMPKIN SPICE ROLL

Pumpkin flavored cake
Filled with a cream cheese icing dusted with cinnamon powdered sugar
Serves 8-12

26



<u>PIES</u>	LARGE
Apple	16.00
Blueberry	18.00
Cherry	18.00
French Apple	22.00
Key Lime	17.00
Pecan	18.00
Chocolate Pecan	20.00
Pumpkin	17.00
Sweet Potato	14.00
Chocolate Cream	18.00
Coconut Cream	18.00
Coconut Custard	18.00
Lemon Meringue	18.00

## Loaves & Breads:

#### Loaves

DIEO

Banana	4.00
Banana Nut	4.50
Pumpkin	4.50

#### **Breads**

Dinner Rolls Doz. 8.00